
 
SCHEDULE "A" 

 

ANNUAL LICENCE FEES Amount 
1. Unaltered Animal - Male or Female 
Rate also applies to combined 2021/22 Cat License and Grandfathering License 

$60.00 

2. Altered Animal - Neutered Male or Spayed Female 
Rate also applies to combined 2021/22 Cat License and Grandfathering License 

$45.00 
 

3. Early Bird Rate:  If the License fee is paid between October 1 and December 31 
prior to the renewal year, it shall be reduced to: 
  a.  Unaltered Animal - Male or Female 
  b.  Altered Animal - Neutered Male or Spayed Female 
  c.  Aggressive Dogs 

 
 
$30.00 
$15.00 
No fee reduction 

4. Unaltered Aggressive  Dog - Male or Female $150.00 

5. Altered Aggressive  Dog - Neutered Male or Spayed Female $125.00 

OTHER FEES  

6. Tag replacement. $6.00 

7. Aggressive Dog Sign $12.00 

8. Appeal Decision for Designation of Aggressive Dog  $100.00 

 

 The Owner of any Animal or Aggressive Dog must provide confirmation from a Veterinarian that 
the Animal or Aggressive Dog has been spayed or neutered to obtain a License for an Altered 
Animal or Aggressive Dog. 

 If an Owner is a new resident to the Town or is a first time Animal Owner, the License fee will be 
as set out as in Schedule A - 3. 

 Early Bird Rates do not apply for combined 2021/22 licenses. 

 There shall be no pro-rating on License fees. 
 
 


